Accessibility Report

. monsido.

Report for: https://www.messiah.edu
Crawl done at: Fri, 28 Jan 2022 06:04

Accessibility Report

Overall Accessibility compliance status

Crawl information
Pages scanned
Pages with issues
Unique snippets with issues

Total locations affected

Level A Compliance

Errors
Warnings

Needs review

lof2

https://app1.us.monsido.com/reportings/4cb07628-6ebe-46c4-8dcf-316...

Accessibility Report
Generated: Fri, 28 Jan 2022 06:04

78.78%

9,994
9,914
510,601
10,093,847

86.34%

21 checks failed
3,946 unique snippets with issues
9,343 total areas being affected

5 checks failed
5,059 unique snippets with issues
7,221 total areas being affected

49 checks failed
190,008 unique snippets with issues
4,545,672 total areas being affected

9/26/23,2:28 PM


https://www.messiah.edu/
https://www.messiah.edu/

Accessibility Report https://app1.us.monsido.com/reportings/4cb07628-6ebe-46c4-8dcf-316...

Level AA Compliance 48.09%

Errors 8 checks failed
8,420 unique snippets with issues
325,083 total areas being affected

Warnings 1 checks failed
96 unique snippets with issues
100 total areas being affected

Needs review 19 checks failed
303,072 unique snippets with issues
5,206,428 total areas being affected

Report for: https://www.messiah.edu Crawl done at: Fri, 28 Jan 2022 06:04

2 of 2 9/26/23,2:28 PM



