

Accessibility Report Generated: Fri, 28 Jan 2022 06:04

Report for: https://www.messiah.edu Crawl done at: Fri, 28 Jan 2022 06:04

Accessibility Report

Overall Accessibility compliance status	78.78%
Crawl information	
Pages scanned	9,994
Pages with issues	9,914
Unique snippets with issues	510,601
Total locations affected	10,093,847

Level A Compliance	86.34%
--------------------	--------

21 checks failed
3,946 unique snippets with issues
9,343 total areas being affected

vvarnings	5 checks failed
	5,059 unique snippets with issues
	7,221 total areas being affected

Needs review	49 checks failed
	190,008 unique snippets with issues
	4,545,672 total areas being affected

1 of 2 9/26/23, 2:28 PM

Level AA Compliance

48.09%

Errors 8 checks failed

8,420 unique snippets with issues 325,083 total areas being affected

Warnings 1 checks failed

96 unique snippets with issues 100 total areas being affected

Needs review 19 checks failed

303,072 unique snippets with issues 5,206,428 total areas being affected

Report for: https://www.messiah.edu Crawl done at: Fri, 28 Jan 2022 06:04

2 of 2